
Intro Test A

 (C) Etzel, 

Smokes Bailey McCueDawn Jones 65.000% 1104.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023429

HIdden TreasureCarolyn McKay-Pfeiffer 63.125% 2101.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023332

Inter CaracolLaura Pensavecchia 62.500% 3100.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023140

Bella FortunaDenise Arbaugh 62.188% 499.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023405

ZeusAbby Haab 52.188% 583.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023318

Intro Test B

 (C) Etzel, 

Once Around ZippoPaula Kotowski 68.125% 1109.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023152

Smokes Bailey McCueDawn Jones 67.188% 2107.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023429

Inter CaracolLaura Pensavecchia 66.875% 3107.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023140

HIdden TreasureCarolyn McKay-Pfeiffer 66.875% 3107.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023332

Bella FortunaDenise Arbaugh 61.250% 498.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023405

A Certified TaleAlex Cox 59.063% 594.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023340

ZeusAbby Haab 54.688% 687.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023318

Intro Test C

 (C) Etzel, 

Smokes Bailey McCueDawn Jones 67.500% 1135.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023429

Once Around ZippoPaula Kotowski 67.000% 2134.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023152

Bella FortunaDenise Arbaugh 64.250% 3128.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023405

HIdden TreasureCarolyn McKay-Pfeiffer 62.250% 4124.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023332

A Certified TaleAlex Cox 58.250% 5116.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023340

A Dapple A DayMarije Kramer 56.500% 6113.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023109

Training Test 1 -JR/YR

 (C) Etzel, 

Cameo of MaidenviewBailey Passeggiato 64.615% 1168.0Jr/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023335

Training Test 1 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Etzel, 

LairdHeather Vitta 67.115% 1174.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023317

Once Around ZippoPaula Kotowski 64.615% 2168.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023152

A Dapple A DayMarije Kramer 59.615% 3155.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023109

MSU Baileys N CreamLauren Labeau 56.923% 4148.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023338

Training Test 2 -JR/YR

 (C) Etzel, 

AliTeresa Golip 65.690% 1190.5Jr/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023350

Mister PersonalityAvery Duncan 64.310% 2186.5Jr/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023349

Cameo of MaidenviewBailey Passeggiato 60.517% 3175.5Jr/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023335
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Training Test 2 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Etzel, 

LairdHeather Vitta 69.828% 1202.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023317

SterlingMadison Grenke 58.621% 2170.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023436

Training Test 3 -JR/YR

 (C) Etzel, 

Mister PersonalityAvery Duncan 63.600% 1159.0Jr/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023349

Cameo of MaidenviewBailey Passeggiato 62.200% 2155.5Jr/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023335

AliTeresa Golip 61.400% 3153.5Jr/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023350

Training Test 3 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Etzel, 

MSU Baileys N CreamLauren Labeau 60.400% 1151.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023338

SterlingMadison Grenke 55.400% 2138.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023436

First Level Test 1

 (C) Etzel, 

Mystical DesignAnna Dahlgren 65.741% 1177.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023342

Hermosa MCAudrey Canfield 64.259% 2173.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023347

First Level Test 2

 (C) Etzel, 

Hermosa MCAudrey Canfield 66.818% 1220.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023347

Mystical DesignAnna Dahlgren 63.939% 2211.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023342

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Etzel, 

Cafe au LaitHeidi Hakken 67.286% 1235.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023250

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Etzel, 

Ivita WhisperingMaddie Operacz 67.262% 1282.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023316

Fine LadyBetty Cook 66.429% 2279.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023167

Test of Choice

 (C) Etzel, 

Fine LadyBetty Cook 64.250% 1257.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023167

Cafe au LaitHeidi Hakken 63.919% 2236.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023250

Ivita WhisperingMaddie Operacz 60.541% 3224.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023316

Western Dressage Basic Test 1

 (C) Etzel, 

HesagrandslamSteve Verhoff 68.077% 1177.0Adult AmateurWDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022415
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Western Dressage Basic Test 4

 (C) Etzel, 

HesagrandslamSteve Verhoff 62.308%162.0Adult AmateurWDAA Basic Level Test 4 2022415
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